Team:

Doubles

Singles

All Events

2019 Women’s City Tournament Payout

1st
znd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
7th
8th
9th

1St

3rd
4th

$440
330
200
180
155
155
140
130
100
$170
130
100
80
70
50
$125
80
65
60
55
50
45
40
35
30
25

$100
70
50
30

Three Oh Eight
Mineral Springs #2
Bit Social Media
Parkview Lanes
Grannies Gone Wild
Pizza Plus

Lisa’s Grille
Sunshine Acres
Wednesday’s Ladies
Wagenschutz/Thomas
Wood/ Rose
Adkin/Carbary
Montague/Westdorp
Dore/DuVall
Fullerton/McGinley
Hajdu

Rose

Butcher(Deb)
Hawkins

Swaffer
Burns(Phyllis)
Fullerton

Duncan
Miller(Beth)

Engler

Schultz

Rose
Westdorp
Hajdu
Wood

2528
2494
2493
2481
2446
2446
2444
2442
2435
1361
1329
1292
1279
1278
1277
701
698
688
682
676
672
666
659
656
648
646

2012
1993
1972
1955



Team

Doubles

Singles

All Events

2019 Men’s City Tournament Payout

1st
2nd
3rd

lst
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

15t

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd

$650
350
250

$250
140
90
70
50

$150
125
85
75
60
50
40
25

Coz’s 8 Ball Lounge

BCB

Anderson Builders

LaFreniere/Raasio
Sanscrainte/Moffit
Altman/Pike

Ortiz/ Wade

Anderson/Anderson

Amalfitano
Ortiz

Coe

Wade
Dard

Ellard
Presley
Pike

S120 Wade

65
40

Pike
LaFreniere

3438

3397
3337

1462
1436
1419
1385
1376

762
759
753
738
737
722
703
684

2286
2098
2080



