2019 Women's City Tournament Payout

Team:	1 st	\$440	Three Oh Eight	2528
	2 nd	330	Mineral Springs #2	2494
	3 rd	200	Bit Social Media	2493
	4 th	180	Parkview Lanes	2481
	5 th	155	Grannies Gone Wild	2446
	5 th	155	Pizza Plus	2446
	7 th	140	Lisa's Grille	2444
	8 th	130	Sunshine Acres	2442
	9 th	100	Wednesday's Ladies	2435
Doubles	1 st	\$170	Wagenschutz/Thomas	1361
	2 nd	130	Wood/ Rose	1329
	3 rd	100	Adkin/Carbary	1292
	4 th	80	Montague/Westdorp	1279
	5 th	70	Dore/DuVall	1278
	6 th	50	Fullerton/McGinley	1277
Singles	1 st	\$125	Hajdu	701
	2 nd	80	Rose	698
	3 rd	65	Butcher(Deb)	688
	4 th	60	Hawkins	682
	5 th	55	Swaffer	676
	6 th	50	Burns(Phyllis)	672
	7 th	45	Fullerton	666
	8 th	40	Duncan	659
	9 th	35	Miller(Beth)	656
	10 th	30	Engler	648
	11 th	25	Schultz	646
All Events	1 st	\$100	Rose	2012
	2 nd	70	Westdorp	1993
	3 rd	50	Hajdu	1972
	4 th	30	Wood	1955

2019 Men's City Tournament Payout

Team	1 st	\$650	Coz's 8 Ball Lounge	3438
	2 nd	350	BCB	3397
	3 rd	250	Anderson Builders	3337
Doubles	1 st	\$250	LaFreniere/Raasio	1462
	2 nd	140	Sanscrainte/Moffit	1436
	3 rd	90	Altman/Pike	1419
	4 th	70	Ortiz/ Wade	1385
	5 th	50	Anderson/Anderson	1376
Singles	1 st	\$150	Amalfitano	762
	2^{nd}	125	Ortiz	759
	3 rd	85	Coe	753
	4 th	75	Wade	738
	5 th	60	Dard	737
	6 th	50	Ellard	722
	7^{th}	40	Presley	703
	8 th	25	Pike	684
All Events	1 st	\$120	Wade	2286
	2^{nd}	65	Pike	2098
	3 rd	40	LaFreniere	2080